2025 World Open Women's Equipped Championships

2025 World Open Women's Equipped Championships
Cluj-Napoca / Romania, 10 — 16 November, 2025

Division «Open»

# Name Born Team SQ BP DL Total
-47kg
1. Bila Tetiana 1996 Ukraine 207.5 130.0 175.0 512.5
2. Fukushima Yukako 1970 Japan 187.5 115.0 165.0 467.5
3. Chen Wei-Ling 1982 Chinese Taipei 182.5 100.0 175.0 457.5
4. SuYi-jie 1995 Chinese Taipei 180.0 90.0 155.0 425.0
5. Polianska Mariia 2003 Ukraine 170.0 82.5 150.0 402.5
6. Stroe Daniela 1999 Romania 120.0 65.0 125.0 310.0
-52kg
1. Derevianko Anastasiia 1987 Ukraine 205.0 127.5 180.0 512.5
2. Tseng Tzu-Yin 1993 Chinese Taipei 195.0 112.5 162.5 470.0
3. Ochoa Vargas 1980 Ecuador 190.0 100.0 175.0 465.0
4., Bueno Carmen 1985 Ecuador 180.0 110.0 165.0 455.0
5. Cho Chia-Yu 1997 Chinese Taipei 175.0 70.0 190.0 435.0
"6. Najera Juanita 1981 U.S.America 150.0 80.0 172.5 402.5
7. Dumitrescu Stefana 1988 Romania 145.0 70.0 150.0 365.0
8. Todorescu Bianca 2006 Romania 132.5 102.5 130.0 365.0
-57kg
1. Huang Yen-Tzu 1992 Chinese Taipei 210.0 150.0 205.0 565.0
2. Johnson Kimberly 1994 U.S.America 212.5 147.5 202.5 562.5
3. Bartonkova Blanka 1995 Czechia 205.0 142.5 195.0 542.5
4. Monserrate Kenia 1991 Ecuador 230.0 125.0 187.5 535.0
5. Goodwin Emma 1987 Great Britain 195.0 95.0 192.5 482.5
6. Hill Octavia 2005 U.S.America 187.5 100.0 192.5 480.0
7. Vasilescu Andreea 1991 Romania 182.5 102.5 180.0 465.0
8. Terada Yukie 1974 Japan 162.5 90.0 170.0 4225
9. Hammer Shauna 1973 Canada 130.0 83.5 142.5 356.0
-63kg
1. Lachapelle Taylor 1999 U.S.America 245.0 157.5 237.5 640.0
2. Soloviova Larysa 1978 Ukraine 235.0 170.0 217.5 622.5
3. Hung Hsiu-Ching 1995 Chinese Taipei 232.5 112.5 215.0 560.0
4. Viehauser Ruth 1988 Austria 205.0 115.0 210.0 530.0
5. Foxall Diana 1992 Canada 190.0 138.5 198.5 527.0
6. White Katelyn 1993 U.S.America 190.0 142.5 185.0 517.5
7. Hall Kathryn 1996 Great Britain 200.0 130.0 170.0 500.0
8. Elder Lauren 1989 Great Britain 202.5 95.0 197.5 495.0
9. Bocquet Eva 1995 Belgium 180.0 95.0 182.5 457.5
10. Cazacu Alexandra 2003 Romania 195.0 90.0 170.0 455.0
11. lonita Raluca 1998 Romania 162.5 90.0 145.0 397.5
-84kg
1. Rusanenko Daria 2001 Ukraine 285.5 167.5 217.5 670.5
2. Sodnomdorj Munkhzul 1981 Mongolia 250.0 140.0 220.0 610.0
3. Batgerel Maral 1997 Mongolia 230.0 130.0 220.0 580.0
4. Lin Li-Chen 1990 Chinese Taipei 190.0 135.0 227.5 552.5
5. Brunkhorst Stephanie 1993 U.S.America 192.5 172.5 177.5 542.5
"6. Hsu Hsiao-Li 1981 Chinese Taipei 217.5 120.0 195.0 532.5
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Rodock Sara
Tajima Hitomi
Auty Shara

Zahoruiko Valentyna
Lee Abigail

Stinn Rhaea
Rosmundsdottir Agnes
Kostiuk Viktoriia

McCarthy Kelsey

Bordiuh Veronika

Kahrer Ines

Kitamura Mayumi
Fraser-Williams Angharad
Hart Lucy

Bryans Holly

Muliar Kateryna
Salome Armas Salome
Lin Hsiang-Chu
Cossar Charlene
Gongor Otgontuya
Steedman Rachel
Gigolyk Baylie

Green Chelsea

. Gomez Amber

1981
1982
1982

1992
2004
1988
1996
2000

1992
2003
1996
1967
1991
1995

1994
2002
1998
1994
1990
1991
1995
1994
1991
1978

U.S.America
Japan
Canada

Ukraine
U.S.America
Canada
Iceland
Ukraine

U.S.America
Ukraine
Austria
Japan

Great Britain
Great Britain

Great Britain
Ukraine
Ecuador

Chinese Taipei

Canada
Mongolia
Great Britain
Canada
U.S.America
U.S.America

212.5
170.0
152.5

280.0
270.0
205.0
210.0
230.0

242.5
232.5
235.0
180.0
180.0
187.5

230.0
245.0
220.0
215.0
210.0
205.0
200.0
185.0
180.0
165.0

157.5
158.0
107.5

170.0
155.0
215.0
132.5
120.0

170.0
137.5
142.5
158.0

80.0
105.0

157.5
125.0
165.0
105.0
120.0
115.0
152.5
120.0
107.5
110.0

160.0
135.0
132.5

230.0
200.0
190.0
182.5
172.5

227.5
192.5
195.0
188.0
190.0
155.0

210.0
215.0
190.0
222.5
207.5
195.0
160.0
180.0
180.0
185.0

530.0
463.0
392.5

680.0
615.0
610.0
525.0
522.5

640.0
562.5
557.5
526.0
450.0
447.5

597.5
585.0
575.0
542.5
537.5
515.0
512.5
485.0
467.5
460.0
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