2025 World Open Women's Equipped Championships Cluj-Napoca / Romania, 10 – 16 November, 2025

Division «Open»

#	Name	Born	Team	SQ	BP	DL	Total
-47kg	Name	DOIN	Team		DF		TOLAT
- 	Bila Tetiana	1996	Ukraine	207 5	130.0	175 0	512 5
2.	Fukushima Yukako		Japan	187.5	115.0	165.0	467.5
2. 3.	Chen Wei-Ling	1982	Chinese Taipei	182.5	100.0	175.0	457.5
3. 4.	Su Yi-Jie	1995	Chinese Taipei	180.0	90.0	155.0	
	Polianska Mariia	2003	Ukraine	170.0	82.5	150.0	
5. 6.	Stroe Daniela	1999	Romania	120.0		125.0	
-52kg		1555	Komana	120.0	05.0	125.0	510.0
JZK9	Derevianko Anastasiia	1987	Ukraine	205.0	127.5	180.0	512 5
2.	Tseng Tzu-Yin	1993	Chinese Taipei		112.5	162.5	470.0
3.	Ochoa Vargas	1980	Ecuador	190.0	100.0	175.0	465.0
4.	Bueno Carmen	1985	Ecuador	180.0	110.0	165.0	455.0
5.	Cho Chia-Yu	1997	Chinese Taipei	175.0	70.0	190.0	435.0
^R 6.	Najera Juanita	1981	U.S.America	150.0	80.0	172.5	402.5
ə. 7.	Dumitrescu Stefana	1988	Romania	145.0	70.0	150.0	365.0
8.	Todorescu Bianca		Romania		102.5		
-57kg		2000	Romania	10210	102.5	19010	505.0
1.	Huang Yen-Tzu	1992	Chinese Taipei	210.0	150.0	205.0	565.0
2.	Johnson Kimberly	1994	•	212.5	147.5	202.5	562.5
3.	Bartonkova Blanka	1995	Czechia	-	142.5	195.0	542.5
4.	Monserrate Kenia	1991	Ecuador		125.0	187.5	535.0
5.	Goodwin Emma	1987	Great Britain	195.0	95.0	192.5	482.5
^R 6.	Hill Octavia	2005	U.S.America	187.5	100.0	192.5	480.0
7.	Vasilescu Andreea	1991	Romania	182.5	102.5	180.0	465.0
8.	Terada Yukie	1974	Japan	162.5	90.0	170.0	422.5
9.	Hammer Shauna	1973	Canada	130.0	83.5	142.5	356.0
-63kg							
1.	Lachapelle Taylor	1999	U.S.America	245.0	157.5	237.5	640.0
2.	Soloviova Larysa	1978	Ukraine	235.0	170.0	217.5	622.5
3.	Hung Hsiu-Ching	1995	Chinese Taipei	232.5	112.5	215.0	560.0
4.	Viehauser Ruth	1988	Austria	205.0	115.0	210.0	530.0
5.	Foxall Diana	1992	Canada	190.0	138.5	198.5	527.0
6.	White Katelyn	1993	U.S.America	190.0	142.5	185.0	517.5
7.	Hall Kathryn	1996	Great Britain	200.0	130.0	170.0	500.0
8.	Elder Lauren	1989	Great Britain	202.5	95.0	197.5	495.0
9.	Bocquet Eva	1995	Belgium	180.0	95.0	182.5	457.5
10.	Cazacu Alexandra	2003	Romania	195.0	90.0	170.0	455.0
11.	Ionita Raluca	1998	Romania	162.5	90.0	145.0	397.5
-84kg							
1.	Rusanenko Daria	2001	Ukraine	285.5	167.5	217.5	670.5
2.	Sodnomdorj Munkhzul	1981	Mongolia	250.0	140.0	220.0	610.0
3.	Batgerel Maral	1997	Mongolia	230.0	130.0	220.0	580.0
4.	Lin Li-Chen	1990		190.0	135.0	227.5	552.5
	Brunkhorst Stephanie		U.S.America		172.5		
^R 6.	Hsu Hsiao-Li	1981	Chinese Taipei	217.5	120.0	195.0	532.5

^R 7.	Rodock Sara	1981	U.S.America	212.5	157.5	160.0	530.0
8.	Tajima Hitomi	1982	Japan	170.0	158.0	135.0	463.0
9.	Auty Shara		Canada	152.5	107.5	132.5	392.5
84+kg							
1.	Zahoruiko Valentyna	1992	Ukraine	280.0	170.0	230.0	680.0
2.	Lee Abigail	2004	U.S.America	270.0	155.0	200.0	615.0
3.	Stinn Rhaea	1988	Canada	205.0	215.0	190.0	610.0
4.	Rosmundsdottir Agnes	1996	Iceland	210.0	132.5	182.5	525.0
^R 5.	Kostiuk Viktoriia	2000	Ukraine	230.0	120.0	172.5	522.5
-69kg							
1.	McCarthy Kelsey	1992	U.S.America	242.5	170.0	227.5	640.0
2.	Bordiuh Veronika	2003	Ukraine	232.5	137.5	192.5	562.5
3.	Kahrer Ines	1996	Austria	235.0	142.5	195.0	557.5
4.	Kitamura Mayumi	1967	Japan	180.0	158.0	188.0	526.0
5.	Fraser-Williams Angharad	1991	Great Britain	180.0	80.0	190.0	450.0
6.	Hart Lucy	1995	Great Britain	187.5	105.0	155.0	447.5
-76kg							
1.	Bryans Holly	1994	Great Britain	230.0	157.5	210.0	597.5
2.	Muliar Kateryna	2002	Ukraine		125.0	215.0	585.0
3.	Salome Armas Salome	1998	Ecuador	220.0	165.0	190.0	575.0
4.	Lin Hsiang-Chu	1994	Chinese Taipei	215.0	105.0	222.5	542.5
5.	Cossar Charlene	1990	Canada		120.0	207.5	537.5
6.	Gongor Otgontuya	1991	Mongolia		115.0	195.0	515.0
7.	Steedman Rachel	1995	Great Britain		152.5	160.0	512.5
8.	Gigolyk Baylie	1994			120.0	180.0	
9.	Green Chelsea	1991			107.5	180.0	467.5
^R 10.	Gomez Amber	1978	U.S.America	165.0	110.0	185.0	460.0